

Friends of the Fort Bragg
Library, Inc.
P O Box 2718
Fort Bragg, CA 95437-2718

ffblnews@gmail.com www.fortbragglibrary.org

## **Board of Directors**

Pat McGee, President Jennifer Wolfman, Vice President Linda Danton, Treasurer Valerie Frey, Secretary Janice Marcell, Fundraising Carol Lloyd, Historian Kirk O'Dwyer Edith Goble Marilynn Thorpe Jane Vartanian Susan Peakall Meri Meskis

The Board meets monthly in open session on the third Friday of the month at 10 am in the library community room.

The public is welcome to attend.

Membership Pe	riod:
January 1 — Decen	nber 31
New Renewal _	
# Memberships @ \$5.00 each:	\$
Donation:	\$
Payment Method:	
Cash:	
Check # Total	: \$
E-mail:	
Phone:	
Name(s):	
Name(s): Address: Pay your dues at the library or n	
Address: Pay your dues at the library or n Friends of the Fort Bragg Library	nail your checl 7, Inc.
Address: Pay your dues at the library or n Friends of the Fort Bragg Library P.O. Box 2718, Fort Bragg, CA 9!	nail your check 7, Inc. 5437-2718
Address: Pay your dues at the library or n Friends of the Fort Bragg Library P.O. Box 2718, Fort Bragg, CA 99 Please check if you are interested in t	nail your check 7, Inc. 5437-2718
Address: Pay your dues at the library or n Friends of the Fort Bragg Library P.O. Box 2718, Fort Bragg, CA 99 Please check if you are interested in for any of the following positions:	nail your check 7, Inc. 5437-2718
Address: Pay your dues at the library or n Friends of the Fort Bragg Library P.O. Box 2718, Fort Bragg, CA 99 Please check if you are interested in for any of the following positions: Labor Day Book Sale	nail your check 7, Inc. 5437-2718
Address: Pay your dues at the library or n Friends of the Fort Bragg Library P.O. Box 2718, Fort Bragg, CA 99 Please check if you are interested in for any of the following positions: Labor Day Book Sale Noyo Bookstore	nail your check 7, Inc. 5437-2718
Address: Pay your dues at the library or n Friends of the Fort Bragg Library P.O. Box 2718, Fort Bragg, CA 99 Please check if you are interested in for any of the following positions: Labor Day Book Sale Noyo Bookstore Publicity	nail your check 7, Inc. 5437-2718
Address: Pay your dues at the library or n Friends of the Fort Bragg Library P.O. Box 2718, Fort Bragg, CA 99 Please check if you are interested in for any of the following positions: Labor Day Book Sale Noyo Bookstore Publicity Fundraising	nail your check 7, Inc. 5437-2718
Address: Pay your dues at the library or n Friends of the Fort Bragg Library P.O. Box 2718, Fort Bragg, CA 99 Please check if you are interested in for any of the following positions: Labor Day Book Sale Noyo Bookstore Publicity Fundraising Board Membership	nail your check 7, Inc. 5437-2718
Address: Pay your dues at the library or n Friends of the Fort Bragg Library P.O. Box 2718, Fort Bragg, CA 99 Please check if you are interested in for any of the following positions: Labor Day Book Sale Noyo Bookstore Publicity Fundraising Board Membership Membership Drive	nail your check 7, Inc. 5437-2718
Address: Pay your dues at the library or n Friends of the Fort Bragg Library P.O. Box 2718, Fort Bragg, CA 99 Please check if you are interested in for any of the following positions: Labor Day Book Sale Noyo Bookstore Publicity Fundraising Board Membership	nail your check 7, Inc. 5437-2718